TURNING TOOLS
W
IN
TEC
H
PARTING AND GROOVING TOOLS
Contents
Parting and Grooving Tools

GB4200R/L -020 2.00 3.5 0.2 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GB4200R/L -030 2.00 3.5 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4200R/L -050 2.00 3.5 0.5 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4210R/L -050 2.10 4.0 0.5 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4220R/L -030 2.20 4.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4235R/L -050 2.35 4.0 0.5 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4240R/L -050 2.40 4.0 0.5 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4250R/L -030 2.50 4.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GB4265R/L -030 2.65 4.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4280R/L -030 2.80 5.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4300R/L -030 3.00 4.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GB4330R/L -030 3.30 5.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GB4350R/L -030 3.50 5.0 0.3 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GB4400R/L -040 4.00 5.0 0.4 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GB4430R/L -040 4.30 5.0 0.4 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ○
GBR4100R/L -050 1.00 2.0 0.5 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GBR4150R/L -075 1.50 3.5 0.75 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GBR4200R/L -100 2.00 3.5 1.0 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GBR4250R/L -125 2.50 4.0 1.25 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GBR4300R/L -150 3.00 4.0 1.5 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GBR4400R/L -200 4.00 5.0 2.0 12.7 4.76 5.5 ● ●
GB
Precision Grooving Inserts
 Parting and Grooving Inserts
●Stock   ○Available upon order
Parting and G
rooving Tools
TURNING TOOLSParting and Grooving Tools
G
635WINTECH
GK Series
External Holders for Parting, Grooving, Turning and Profiling
◎ Inserts on page 631
Ordering Code
Stock
Inserts
Dimension(mm) Screw Wrench
R L W T-max H=h B L S
GKER/L1616-2T14 ● ● GKD20… 2.0 14 16 16 100 17 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-2T14 ● ● GKD20… 2.0 14 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2525-2T14 ● ● GKD20… 2.0 14 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L1616-2.5T16 ● ● GKD25… 2.5 16 16 16 100 17 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-2.5T16 ● ● GKD25… 2.5 16 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2525-2.5T16 ● ● GKD25… 2.5 16 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L1616-3T18 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 18 16 16 100 17 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-3T18 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 18 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-3T10 ○ ○ GKD30… 3.0 10 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2525-3T18 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 18 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2525-3T10 ○ ○ GKD30… 3.0 10 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3225-3T18 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 18 32 25 170 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-3T18 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 18 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-3T10 ○ ○ GKD30… 3.0 10 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2020-4T18 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 18 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-4T10 ○ ○ GKD40… 4.0 10 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2525-4T18 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 18 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2525-4T10 ○ ○ GKD40… 4.0 10 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3225-4T18 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 18 32 25 170 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-4T18 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 18 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-4T10 ○ ○ GKD40… 4.0 10 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
The Picture is Right Hand Holder
Parting and G
rooving Tools
TURNING TOOLS Parting and Grooving Tools
G
636 WINTECH
The Picture is Right Hand Holder
Ordering Code
Stock
Inserts
Dimension(mm) Screw Wrench
R L W T-max H=h B L S
GKER/L2020-5T23 ● ● GKD50… 5.0 23 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-5T15 ○ ○ GKD50… 5.0 15 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2525-5T23 ● ● GKD50… 5.0 23 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2525-5T15 ○ ○ GKD50… 5.0 15 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3225-5T23 ● ● GKD50… 5.0 23 32 25 170 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-5T23 ● ● GKD50… 5.0 23 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-5T15 ○ ○ GKD50… 5.0 15 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2020-6T23 ● ● GKD60… 6.0 23 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2020-6T15 ○ ○ GKD60… 6.0 15 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKER/L2525-6T23 ● ● GKD60… 6.0 23 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2525-6T15 ○ ○ GKD60… 6.0 15 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3225-6T23 ● ● GKD60… 6.0 23 32 25 170 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-6T23 ● ● GKD60… 6.0 23 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-6T15 ○ ○ GKD60… 6.0 15 32 32 170 33 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2525-8T28 ● ● GKD80… 8.0 28 25 25 150 26.5 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L2525-8T15 ○ ○ GKD80… 8.0 15 25 25 150 26.5 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-8T28 ● ● GKD80… 8.0 28 32 32 170 33.5 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKER/L3232-8T15 ○ ○ GKD80… 8.0 15 32 32 170 33.5 SCAM060200H TH50LH
续前
GK Series
External Holders for Parting, Grooving, Turning and Profiling
●Stock   ○Available upon order
◎ Inserts on page 631
Parting and G
rooving Tools
TURNING TOOLSParting and Grooving Tools
G
637WINTECH
Ordering Code
Stock
Inserts
Dimension(mm) Screw Wrench
R L W T-max ΦDmin Φd S L L1 H
GKIR/L2016-2T04 ● ● GKD20… 2.0 4 20 16 12 125 35 15 SCAM040100H TH30LH
GKIR/L2520-2T05 ● ● GKD20… 2.0 5 25 20 14.5 150 45 18 SCAM040120H TH30LH
GKIR/L2925-2T05 ● ● GKD20… 2.0 5 29 25 17 200 45 23 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKIR/L2520-2.5T05 ● ● GKD25… 2.5 5 25 20 14.5 150 45 18 SCAM040120H TH30LH
GKIR/L2925-2.5T05 ● ● GKD25… 2.5 5 29 25 17 200 45 23 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKIR/L2520-3T06 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 6 25 20 15.5 150 45 18 SCAM040120H TH30LH
GKIR/L3125-3T06 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 6 31 25 18.5 200 45 23 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKIR/L3732-3T06 ● ● GKD30… 3.0 6 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKIR/L2520-4T06 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 6 25 20 15.5 150 45 18 SCAM040120H TH30LH
GKIR/L3125-4T06 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 6 31 25 18.5 200 45 23 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKIR/L3732-4T06 ● ● GKD40… 4.0 6 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKIR/L3125-5T08 ● ● GKD50… 5.0 8 31 25 19.5 200 45 23 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKIR/L3732-5T08 ● ● GKD50… 5.0 8 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKIR/L3125-6T08 ● ● GKD60… 6.0 8 31 25 19.5 200 45 23 SCAM050120H TH40LH
GKIR/L3732-6T08 ● ● GKD60… 6.0 8 37 32 21.5 250 65 30 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKIR/L3732-8T10 ● ● GKD80… 8.0 10 37 32 23.4 250 65 30 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GKIR/L4540-8T10 ● ● GKD80… 8.0 10 45 40 27.2 300 70 37 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GK Series
Internal Bars for Grooving, Turning and Profiling
●Stock   ○Available upon order
◎ Inserts on page 631
The Picture is Right Hand Holder
Parting and G
rooving Tools
TURNING TOOLS Parting and Grooving Tools
G
638 WINTECH
Ordering Code
Stock
Inserts
Dimension(mm) Screw Wrench
R L H=h B L S T-max Dmin Dmax
GKFR/L2525-2T12D75 ○ ○ GKD20… 25 25 150 26 15 75 100 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-2T12D90 ○ ○ GKD20… 25 25 150 26 15 90 150 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-3T15D68 ○ ○ GKD30… 25 25 150 26 15 68 100 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-3T15D90 ○ ○ GKD30… 25 25 150 26 15 90 160 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-4T15D62 ● ● GKD40… 25 25 150 26 15 62 120 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-4T15D112 ● ● GKD40… 25 25 150 26 15 112 200 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-5T25D68 ○ ○ GKD50… 25 25 150 26 25 68 95 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-5T25D85 ○ ○ GKD50… 25 25 150 26 25 85 130 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-6T25D68 ○ ○ GKD60… 25 25 150 26 25 68 100 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-6T25D88 ○ ○ GKD60… 25 25 150 26 25 88 180 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-8T25D45 ○ ○ GKD80… 25 25 150 26 25 45 80 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFR/L2525-8T25D75 ○ ○ GKD80… 25 25 150 26 25 75 150 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GK Series
Face Grooving Holders-Horizontal
The Picture is Right Hand Holder
Ordering Code
Stock
Inserts
Dimension(mm) Screw Wrench
R L H=h B L S T-max Dmin Dmax
GKFPR/L2525-4T15D60 ● ● GKD40… 25 25 150 26 15 60 120 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GKFPR/L2525-4T15D112 ● ● GKD40… 25 25 150 26 15 112 200 SCAM060200H TH50LH
Face Grooving Holders-Perpendicular
●Stock   ○Available upon order◎ Inserts on page 631
The Picture is Right Hand Holder
Parting and G
rooving Tools
TURNING TOOLSParting and Grooving Tools
G
639WINTECH
GZ Series
External Holders for Parting, Grooving, Turning and Profiling
Ordering Code
Stock
适用刀片
Dimension(mm) Screw Wrench
R L W T-max H=h B L S
GZER/L2020-3T20 ● ● GZD30… 3.0 20 20 20 125 21 SCAM050200H TH40LH
GZER/L2525-3T20 ● ● GZD30… 3.0 20 25 25 150 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GZER/L3225-3T20 ● ● GZD30… 3.0 20 32 25 170 26 SCAM060200H TH50LH
GZER/L2020-4T25 ● ●
GZD40… 4.0 25 20 20 125 21
SCAM050200H TH40LH
GZD50… 5.0 25 20 20 125 21.5
GZER/L2525-4T25 ● ●
GZD40… 4.0 25 25 25 150 26
SCAM060200H TH50LH
GZD50… 5.0 25 25 25 150 26.5
GZER/L3225-4T25 ● ●
GZD40… 4.0 25 32 25 170 26
SCAM060200H TH50LH
GZD50… 50 25 32 25 170 26.5
GZER/L2525-6T32 ● ● GZD60… 6.0 32 25 25 150 26 SCAM060300H TH50LH
GZER/L3225-6T32 ● ● GZD60… 6.0 32 32 25 170 26 SCAM060300H TH50LH
●Stock   ○Available upon order
◎ Inserts on page 632
The Picture is Right Hand Holder
Parting and G